DCM Series
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD www.fiberwdm.com1
DCM- Dispersion Compensation Fiber Module
Dispersion Compensation Module (DCM) is designed to fix the form of optical signals that
are deformed by chromatic dispersion. The main constituent of DCM is DCF (Dispersion
Compensation Fiber) with a negative chromatic dispersion value within the wavelength
range between 1525nm and 1565nm. The module offers a high level of compensation
while maintaining a low flat insertion loss as well as a low latency. When combined with

Package Information
DCM LGX Box Module 2-slot 1U Rack, support plug in 2 DCM Module
Order Information
Product No. Product description
DCM-10KM DCM 10KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-20KM DCM 20KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-30KM DCM 30KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-40KM DCM 40KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-60KM DCM 60KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-80KM DCM 80KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-100KM DCM 100KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-120KM DCM 120KM LC/UPC Plug-in LGX Box
1U02-2LGX 19” inch 1U rack with 2 slot for Plug-in LGX box, 440*230*44mm